
children’s menu

All our food is freshly cooked to order. We try to use local suppliers
for all our fresh produce and fish from sustainable sources wherever 
possible.  An optional service charge of 10% may be added to the bill 
for par ties of 8 or more.

TELEPHONE: 01270 660 111 
WWW.THEBOARSHEADNANTWICH.CO.UK

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE - if you have a food allergy
or special dietary requirement please inform a member
of the hospitality team. THANKYOU 

mains
pan fried chicken fillet
with roasted carrots, pea purée
and homemade gravy

linguini pasta
with pan fried chicken breast and
tomato and herb sauce

pork and apple sausages
with mashed potato and 
homemade gravy

homemade chargrilled
staffordshire burger
with hand cut chips
add cheese or bacon for

freshly battered 
haddock fillet
with hand cut chips and mushy peas

margherita
with a freshly made tomato and 
herb sauce and mozzarella cheese
(add one or more toppings to your 
pizza for 0.50 per topping - ham,
pineapple, chicken, mushrooms)

chargrilled chicken salad
with tomato, cucumber, peppers
and mixed leaves

6.95

5.95

6.95

6.95

0.50

6.95

4.95

6.95

desserts
homemade chocolate brownie
with dark chocolate sauce and 
vanilla ice cream

fruit salad
with vanilla ice cream

two scoops of ice cream
or sorbet*
from cheshire farm with homemade
brandy snap and a choice of chocolate
or toffee sauce

3.95

3.95

3.95

*ice cream flavours
vanilla, strawberries and cream,

chocolate, honeycomb, mint choc chip

sorbets
blackcurrant, lemon, raspberr y, mango




