### children's menu

# mains

pan fried chicken fillet with roasted carrots, pea purée and homemade gravy	6.95
<b>linguini pasta</b> with pan fried chicken breast and tomato and herb sauce	5.95
pork and apple sausages with mashed potato and homemade gravy	6.95
homemade chargrilled staffordshire burger with hand cut chips	6.95
add cheese or bacon for	0.50
freshly battered haddock fillet with hand cut chips and mushy peas	6.95
margherita with a freshly made tomato and herb sauce and mozzarella cheese (add one or more toppings to your pizza for 0.50 per topping - ham, pineapple, chicken, mushrooms)	4.95
chargrilled chicken salad with tomato, cucumber, peppers	6.95

All our food is freshly cooked to order. We try to use local suppliers for all our fresh produce and fish from sustainable sources wherever possible. An optional service charge of 10% may be added to the bill for parties of 8 or more.

TELEPHONE: 01270 660 111 WWW.THEBOARSHEADNANTWICH.CO.UK

and mixed leaves

## desserts

homemade chocolate brownie with dark chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream	3.95
fruit salad with vanilla ice cream	3.95
two scoops of ice cream or sorbet* from cheshire farm with homemade brandy snap and a choice of chocolate or toffee sauce	3.95

### \*ice cream flavours

vanilla, strawberries and cream, chocolate, honevcomb, mint choc chip

#### sorbets

blackcurrant, lemon, raspberry, mango

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE - if you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please inform a member of the hospitality team. THANKYOU

